
Ungdoms-SM	2024
Göteborg	-	Skrinnarhall	(SWE)
3	-	4	februari	2024

500m	Men	-	Seed	Times	(1	juli	2023	-	28	januari	2024)
13	Skaters
# Name Na<on Age Time Loca<on Date Compe<<on
408 ZACHRISSON	Finn SKW MC2 00:42.96 Heerenveen	(NED) 9	december	2023 Schaatscircuit.nl
405 VIERTEL	Rasmus SKP MC2 00:43.96 Heerenveen	(NED) 16	december	2023 European	Youth	Country	Match
400 MOBERG	Anton EIK MC2 00:44.28 Heerenveen	(NED) 16	december	2023 European	Youth	Country	Match
401 WINNERSTAM	Emil EIK MC1 00:45.36 Västerås	(SWE) 21	januari	2024 Vikingloppet	2024
404 LARNEFELDT	TÖRNKVIST	Sebas_an DAS MC1 00:46.00 Hamar	(NOR) 25	november	2023 Odalsskøyta
410 NYSTRÖM	ELIASSON	Olle IKW MC1 00:46.83 Västerås	(SWE) 20	januari	2024 Vikingloppet	2024
409 IVARSSON	Harry IKW MC2 00:48.00 Västerås	(SWE) 10	december	2023 Nya	Winbergs	Minne
407 LUNDSTRÖM	Axel SKW MC2 00:48.43 Stockholm	(SWE) 27	januari	2024 Stockholm	Trophy
403 HENERYD	Egil HSK MC2 00:49.26 Västerås	(SWE) 10	december	2023 Nya	Winbergs	Minne
412 SAMUELSSON	Nils SKT MC2 00:51.24 Karlstad	(SWE) 5	november	2023 Karlstad	Nordiska
406 APPELGREN	Casper SKW MC1 00:52.48 Stockholm	(SWE) 27	januari	2024 Stockholm	Trophy
402 SVAHN	Herman EIK MC2 00:54.61 Sundsvall	(SWE) 16	december	2023 Gärdehovspokalen	2023
411 MÅRTENSSON	Malte SKS MC1 NT

1	februari	2024	14:27:31

1000m	Men	-	Seed	Times	(1	juli	2023	-	28	januari	2024)
13	Skaters
# Name Na<on Age Time Loca<on Date Compe<<on
408 ZACHRISSON	Finn SKW MC2 01:24.15 Heerenveen	(NED) 31	december	2023 Koninklijke	Thialf	-	HCH	Jeugdwedstrijd
405 VIERTEL	Rasmus SKP MC2 01:31.18 Västerås	(SWE) 20	januari	2024 Vikingloppet	2024
400 MOBERG	Anton EIK MC2 01:32.09 Västerås	(SWE) 20	januari	2024 Vikingloppet	2024
401 WINNERSTAM	Emil EIK MC1 01:34.65 Västerås	(SWE) 9	december	2023 Nya	Winbergs	Minne
404 LARNEFELDT	TÖRNKVIST	Sebas_an DAS MC1 01:34.77 Hamar	(NOR) 26	november	2023 Odalsskøyta
410 NYSTRÖM	ELIASSON	Olle IKW MC1 01:35.25 Trollhägan	(SWE) 17	december	2023 AdventsLöpet	2023
407 LUNDSTRÖM	Axel SKW MC2 01:38.59 Västerås	(SWE) 20	januari	2024 Vikingloppet	2024
409 IVARSSON	Harry IKW MC2 01:39.46 Västerås	(SWE) 20	januari	2024 Vikingloppet	2024
403 HENERYD	Egil HSK MC2 01:43.08 Stockholm	(SWE) 27	januari	2024 Stockholm	Trophy
412 SAMUELSSON	Nils SKT MC2 01:44.88 Karlstad	(SWE) 5	november	2023 Karlstad	Nordiska
402 SVAHN	Herman EIK MC2 01:51.03 Sundsvall	(SWE) 16	december	2023 Gärdehovspokalen	2023
406 APPELGREN	Casper SKW MC1 01:55.27 Västerås	(SWE) 20	januari	2024 Vikingloppet	2024
411 MÅRTENSSON	Malte SKS MC1 NT

1	februari	2024	14:27:31

1500m	Men	-	Seed	Times	(1	juli	2023	-	28	januari	2024)
13	Skaters
# Name Na<on Age Time Loca<on Date Compe<<on
408 ZACHRISSON	Finn SKW MC2 02:11.83 Heerenveen	(NED) 16	december	2023 European	Youth	Country	Match
400 MOBERG	Anton EIK MC2 02:17.10 Heerenveen	(NED) 16	december	2023 European	Youth	Country	Match
405 VIERTEL	Rasmus SKP MC2 02:18.23 Heerenveen	(NED) 16	december	2023 European	Youth	Country	Match
401 WINNERSTAM	Emil EIK MC1 02:23.41 Västerås	(SWE) 21	januari	2024 Vikingloppet	2024
410 NYSTRÖM	ELIASSON	Olle IKW MC1 02:25.01 Västerås	(SWE) 21	januari	2024 Vikingloppet	2024
404 LARNEFELDT	TÖRNKVIST	Sebas_an DAS MC1 02:30.74 Hamar	(NOR) 25	november	2023 Odalsskøyta
407 LUNDSTRÖM	Axel SKW MC2 02:31.49 Västerås	(SWE) 21	januari	2024 Vikingloppet	2024
409 IVARSSON	Harry IKW MC2 02:34.07 Västerås	(SWE) 21	januari	2024 Vikingloppet	2024
403 HENERYD	Egil HSK MC2 02:38.70 Västerås	(SWE) 21	januari	2024 Vikingloppet	2024
412 SAMUELSSON	Nils SKT MC2 02:45.00 Trollhägan	(SWE) 19	november	2023 Novemberlöpet	2023
402 SVAHN	Herman EIK MC2 02:54.69 Västerås	(SWE) 10	december	2023 Nya	Winbergs	Minne
406 APPELGREN	Casper SKW MC1 02:57.25 Stockholm	(SWE) 28	januari	2024 Stockholm	Trophy
411 MÅRTENSSON	Malte SKS MC1 NT

1	februari	2024	14:27:31
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